
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
28
23
50

28F
9

78
26
29
51
84
0x
5

11

Name
Shawn Amor
Eddie VanMeter
Brandon Barcus
Terry Fisher, Jr
Tony Brutti
Keith Lyons
Bill Burba
Steve Blair
Joe Cooksey
Stephen Woods
Chris Brann
Reed White
TJ Flynn

Class
CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

Best Tm
22.994
23.236
23.521
23.647
23.741
24.014
24.099
24.513
24.634
24.646
25.245
25.565
25.850

Diff

0.242
0.527
0.653
0.747
1.020
1.105
1.519
1.640
1.652
2.251
2.571
2.856

Best Speed
107.402
106.283
104.996
104.436
104.023
102.840
102.477
100.747
100.252
100.203
97.825
96.601
95.536

In Lap
3
1
3
3
2
2
1
2
3
9
4

10
2

Laps
4
2
4
4
4
3
4
3
6
9
4

10
6

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/6/2016 7:45:24 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits
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Licensed to:  Champion Racing Association

LOR Friday Night Stock Car Series

CRA Sportsman

Group Qualifying

Qualifying started at 19:37:04

Lucas Oil Raceway - Indianapol 0.686 Miles

5/6/2016 06:43 PM


