

## LOR Friday Night Stock Car Series

## Sorted on Best Lap time

CRA Sportsman

Lucas Oil Raceway - Indianapol 0.686 Miles

**Group Qualifying** 

5/6/2016 06:43 PM

Qualifying started at 19:37:04

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	28	Shawn Amor	CRA Sportsman	22.994		107.402	3	4
2	23	Eddie VanMeter	CRA Sportsman	23.236	0.242	106.283	1	2
3	50	Brandon Barcus	CRA Sportsman	23.521	0.527	104.996	3	4
4	28F	Terry Fisher, Jr	CRA Sportsman	23.647	0.653	104.436	3	4
5	9	Tony Brutti	CRA Sportsman	23.741	0.747	104.023	2	4
6	78	Keith Lyons	CRA Sportsman	24.014	1.020	102.840	2	3
7	26	Bill Burba	CRA Sportsman	24.099	1.105	102.477	1	4
8	29	Steve Blair	CRA Sportsman	24.513	1.519	100.747	2	3
9	51	Joe Cooksey	CRA Sportsman	24.634	1.640	100.252	3	6
10	84	Stephen Woods	CRA Sportsman	24.646	1.652	100.203	9	9
11	0x	Chris Brann	CRA Sportsman	25.245	2.251	97.825	4	4
12	5	Reed White	CRA Sportsman	25.565	2.571	96.601	10	10
13	11	TJ Flynn	CRA Sportsman	25.850	2.856	95.536	2	6

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Licensed to: Champion Racing Association

Printed: 5/6/2016 7:45:24 PM